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Qi Wenzhang

1981

Born in Shandong, China

FTEZ O2ART

Currently living and working in Shanghai, China.

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2022
2020
2017
2015
2012
2009

Under the Sky

Where are you going

Qi Wenzhang Solo Exhibition
Place to Live

Self-portrait

Another Marching

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2023
2023
2022
2021
2020

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Me Mirrored
Capture
Carefree Days

55 Gallery, Shanghai, China

Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
J Gallery, Shanghai, China

Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Egg Gallery, Beijing, China

O2ART, Beijing, China
Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China

Jiang Han Stars Plan 2021——Young Artists Research Exhibition Wuhan Art Museum, Wuhan, China
Platform China’ s 15th Anniversary Special Exhibition

Group Exhibition in Summer: To Youth

Winter Solstice
Common Objects
Lonely and beautiful
Wandering

Fifty Moons
Socialist Baroque
Jungle lll - Common
Paint like a Painter

Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Gallery 55, Shanghai, China

Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
kefang ART SPACE, Shanghai, China

Power Long Art Center, Hangzhou, China

VanArtSpace, Hangzhou, China

N3 Contemporary Art, Beijing, China

Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
Gallery 55, Shanghai, China

Seven Experiences, and the n+1 Experience S.H.E.F Space, Shanghai, China

The Image of Painting

Shanghai Zhangjiang Contemporary Art Museum, Shanghai, China



