上海张江当代艺术馆, 上海, 中国

## 亓文章

1981 生于山东 现工作和生活于上海

2017 绘画的形象

### 个 展

2022	天空下	55 画廊,	上海,	中国
2020	你往何处去	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2017	亓文章个展	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2015	栖居之地	J Gallery,	上海,	中国
2012	自画像	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2009	另一种行进	EGG Gallery,	北京,	中国
群展				
2023	自然与我秋季群展	新氧艺O2ART,		
2023	捕捉	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2023	画内: 观念之外	赛麟空间,	上海,	中国
2022	逍遥游	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2022	敦煌计划	引力艺术空间,	上海,	中国
2022	人间	BLANKgallery,	上海,	中国
2021	迎春画展	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2021	情动	武汉美术馆,	武汉,	中国
2020	站台中国 15 周年特展	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2019	致青春	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2018	冬至	55 画廊,	上海,	中国
2018	夏季群展——寻常之物	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2018	又寂寞又美好	kefang ART SPACE,	上海,	中国
2018	游弋	杭州宝龙艺术中心,	杭州,	中国
2018	50 个月亮	VanArtSpace,	杭州,	中国
2017	东北巴洛克	N3 Gallery,	北京,	中国
2017	<u>从</u> 林 3——寻常	站台中国,	北京,	中国
2017	有多少画可以胡来	55 画廊,	上海,	中国

# Qi Wenzhang

1981 Born in Shandong, China Currently living and working in Shanghai, China.

### **SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2022	Under the Sky	55 Gallery, Shanghai, China
2020	Where are you going	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
2017	Qi Wenzhang Solo Exhibition	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
2015	Place to Live	J Gallery, Shanghai, China
2012	Self-portrait	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China
2009	Another Marching	Egg Gallery, Beijing, China

#### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2023	Me Mirrored	O2ART, Beijing, China		
2023	Capture	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2022	Carefree Days	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2021	Jiang Han Stars Plan 2021——Young	ng Han Stars Plan 2021——Young Artists Research Exhibition Wuhan Art Museum, Wuhan, China		
2020	Platform China's 15th Anniversary Special Exhibition			
		Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2019	Group Exhibition in Summer: To Youth	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2018	Winter Solstice	Gallery 55, Shanghai, China		
2018	Common Objects	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2018	Lonely and beautiful	kefang ART SPACE, Shanghai, China		
2018	Wandering	Power Long Art Center, Hangzhou, China		
2018	Fifty Moons	VanArtSpace, Hangzhou, China		
2017	Socialist Baroque	N3 Contemporary Art, Beijing, China		
2017	Jungle III - Common	Platform China Contemporary Art Institute, Beijing, China		
2017	Paint like a Painter	Gallery 55, Shanghai, China		
2017	Seven Experiences, and the n+1 Exper	rience S.H.E.F Space, Shanghai, China		
2017	The Image of Painting	Shanghai Zhangjiang Contemporary Art Museum, Shanghai, China		